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
Appointment for in-
spection arranged.

Mrs. Harry Price
- PALMER

EAST 7976

40 E. 21st St. N.
V

LEASES
I have several choice

RETAIL LOCATIONS

IN THE
CENTER OF PORTLAND

WILLIAM P. MERRY
"BUSINESS PROPERTY ONLY"

301-- 2 Title & Trust Bldg.
Automatic 525-3-0

WEST SIDE BARGAIN

WONDERFUL VIEW

POUR SIX-ROO- M PLATS, ONE FIVE-ROO-

Four furnished; apartment entrance,
modern, individual furnaces and base-
ments; high-cla- ss residential location,

close in, on carline.
PRICE $16,000

' BY OWNER. AJf 124, Oreffomlaa.

SPECIALLY SELECTED
IRVINGTON HOMES '

96000. Well buVlt. thor. mod-
ern, and si. porch, large
liv. rm., one bedr.. same; garage.

S750 6 rms., full cement bare-men- t,

Boynton furnace, 3 bedr.
and bath. Choice corner 60x100.
all liens paid. IS THIS BARGAIN
ENOUGH?

S7SSOi old ivory finish,
hardwood floors, 2 fireplaces,
thor. modern, just like new inside
and out; garage.

These are selected listings, ex-
clusively listed at this IrvingtonHeadquarters; you haven't seen
them with other agents.

Bungalow) 3 large bedr. on 1st
fl., all with best oak floors, tilebath; like new, never for sale.Beautifully papered, expensivelighting fixtures, plate glass
windows. Stairs to attic; garage.
Owner leaving state.

SOOi American radiator hotwater heat. Like new; costly
built home: large liv. rm. in oldivory, mahogany trim.; bevelplate glass windows and mirrors,
3 real bedr. and sip. porch room,
all with large closets. Tile bathwith costly pedestal tub andlavatory. Garage. 'Owner mov-
ing on farm.

fTSOO 7 --room, large liv. rm.
in ivory, beautfully papered, in-
direct lighting; 4 bedr, garage.

fa vri - If
8

Colonial 1 year old, best con-
struction, on 75-fo- ot corner.Large liv. rm. in old ivory, beau-tifully papered;. French doors tosun parlor; three or four finebedrooms, all hardw. fl.; triple
bevel-plat- e mirrors in two; tilebath; Gasco furnace; garage; be-
tween Irvington school and club,
$12,500. A BARGAIN. Nothing
on the market to match this price.

$7750, new listing, easternowner. Large liv. rm., diningrm., den. pass pantry, kitchen, 4large bedr., and very large sip.porch on second, compl. plasteredlarge attic. Modern. Well built.Vacant. A real bargain.
Colonial SIO.OOO. Corner. 1 yr.

old. Beautiful home; center hall,large liv. rm.. Ivory finish, beau-tiful firepl., costly elec. fixtures,French doors to east porch, 3
bedr., 1 smaller, tile bath, costly
plumbing. A charming home,very well built, on one of Irving-ton'- s

best corners.
$05OO 65x100. 1 block to Bdwy.

or I- -J car: amoner costlv homes?
old ivory large liv. rm., .artistl- - j
cany papereo. line aen, doublesize bedr., with firepl., 2 otherlarge bedr. and sL porch.
Do Not Bar in Irvington Until

You See Oar Offerings.
SS7.10 8 rooms, fully modern,on 75x100 in Broadway loop,among best houses; includes ge

recently costing 1000.
BEST BUYS IN HOMES
V15.000, 920,000, 25,000

R.T. STREET
Good Homes Realtor,

606 E. Broadway. Kast 894.
Res.. Eadt 4280.

Buy tliis Home fortSOO
rl',HIS bungalow five rooms and

bath, plenty of room, ample clos-
ets, porches, halls and convenient arrange-
ment is No. 195 in the Fenner Plan Book.
All materials to erect it. Including lumber,
lath, mill-wor- k, shlngrles. doors and win-
dows, hardware, nails, paint, etc., com-
plete, cost only $1809.64. When you build
the Fenner way you get better materials,
a better constructed home and save money.
We are the pioneer ready-c-ut house com-
pany on the Pacific coast. Hundreds of
satisfied customers will gladly tell you that
when they build again it
will he the Fenner war.
Write for Plan Book and
let us help you build the
home you want at & savins.
Plan Book contains 72 de-
signs. Drawer W. 4318

r MI2. CoL Portbnd. Oregon 'A BOOK f
SendlOforthisBiPlan BOOT? irJ

A BIG SACRIFICE

900 ACRES II MILES FROM

VANCOUVER

The 140 acres under plow, which, with
the new modern bungalow,
barns and outbuildings, woven - wire
fence, i worth the price asked. $30,000.
But wit.h this go 30,000 cords of
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
east side, about $lOO0 worth of furni-
ture included, all taxes and assessments
paid; deal direct with owner who is leav-in- g

city. AG 108. Oregonian.
NOB HILL FLATS

$13,000; handsomest building in
the city in perfect condition: rental
value $140. Live in one and rent the
other. Vestibule entrance, fireplace, etc.
Building alone worth the money. t's

Agency, Stock Exchange.
Main 4388.

100 x 100 BUILDING, down town, choice
location, net income about $21,000 year-
ly. Price $150,000. SOI Railway Ex-
change. Main. 7931. Call for H. G.

BARGAIN IN SUNNYSIDE FLATS
Beautiful 4 and modern Hats,

hardsurface street: K. - Morrison, near
30th : terms. Tabor W or
TAGUAKT J5KIia.. I"J.

FOR SALE Moern- - flat, corner
lot, 60x100, paved street all paid: near
Broadway on east side; good Income:
price $9500, $5OO0 cash, balance long
time at o per cem.

SACRIFICE sale, 4 flat buildings with fine
vacant corner, on 19th and Belmont; in-

come $110 a month; $4000 down, terms
on balance. AG BO. Oregonian.

apartments, income $14,000.
Will consider $20,000 cash. .$20 000

terms. ' $20,000 Income property. Man
ager. Main ian

EVERETT ST.- - Corner, four apartments.
$17,500; east side flat. $6750; both have
good incomes: term: owner. East 7722.

For Sale Lots.
IRVINGTON district, across street from

Portland's finest row of houses, go out
today and look on Jfi. sntn. racing wi.
between Tillamook and Thompson. We
can sell you 50x195. 75x195 or more

' ground if desired at acreage prices. This
.. is an opportunity to get an extra long

lot at a low price.
RITTER. LOWE & CO..

201-3-5- -7 Board of Trade bldg.
IRVINGTON, 50x100. on E. 21st. fac. east,

beautifully wooded and fine shrubbery;
onlv 1 blk. to Broadway cariine. Price
$1400. $:iso cash. bal. In 3 years, at 6.This is vour opportunity to secure Port-
land's best at a sacrifice price and on
easy terms.

RITTER. LOWE & CO.. '201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.
NEAR NEW SCHOOL.

S W cor. Alberta and Missouri ave.,
100x100. Price $1250. Alberta paved,
sewers in. cement walks and curbs, all
paid; some ba.rgaln; look it over, then
see us. -

RITTER. LOWE A CO..
Board of Trade bldg.

IRVINGTON. 75xl0O. $2000. on E. 21st. 1

blk. to Broadway carline. . Remember,
this is en 80-ft- .. paved street, all liens
paid; $500 .cash. bal. 3 yrs.. at 6. Don't
delay, buy' your homeslte now. You can
build biter.

RITTER. LOWE A CO..
201-3-5- -7 Board of Trade bldff.

IRVINGTON. Vt block, all improvements
in and paid, on E. 20th st. ; fine shrub-
bery, firs and dogwoods. Price $3000.
$750 cash. bal. 8 yrs.. at 6. Why go
way out and pay more?

RITTER. LOWE A CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

MUST SELL.
FINE CORNER LOT.

50x105 for $550 ; 1 blk. to carline,
cement walks, curbs, sewer, water.

RITTER. LOWE & CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

R. C. P.. CORNER bargain. 50x100; owner
must leave city and will sacrifice for
$925. S. W. cor. E. R3d and Stanton.

RITTER. LOWS A CO.,
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

ALAMEDA PARK. N..W. cor. E. 26th andDunckley. $2500. Paved on both sides,
all paid for.

RITTER. LOWE A CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade. bldg.

KENTON SNAP Make offer on N. W.
cor. Kerby and Stafford. 50x100, 1 blkeast of cArllne. Must be sold.

RITTER. LOWE A CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

WEST SIDE Corbett. fac. east, 100 ft. N.
.of Custer. 50x100. beautiful riveraviewOnly $B00.

RITTER. LOWE & CO,
201-3-5- Board of Trade Dldg.

ALAMEDA PARK, corner 29th. Prescott:
streets paved, paid. $925. Terms. Tabor
B441. ,

CORNER lot for sale. Sixth and East
Burnside. Terms. Owner, TJ5 Ore.

LOT BARGAINS.
100x100 CLOSE IN EAST SIDE. HALF

BLOCK BROADWAY: FINE GARAGE
OR APARTMENT SITE. $8500.

100x150, CLOSE IN EAST SIDE. JUST
50 FEET OFF BROADWAY. F I N K
APARTMENT OR GARAGE SITE,
$11,000.

100x200. IRVTNGTON. FRONTS S
PAVED STREETS. $7000.

POINDEXTER. 208 SELLING BLDG.
MAIN 1S00. RESIDENCE EAST 6771.

CHEAP LOTS.
LAURKLHURST.

PRICE 9i0 EACH.
JJs have two lots on Floral avenos,

' nortb of Imperial avenue, in-
cluding all street improvements in andpaid for.

BASTMORELAND.
PRICE 650.Lot 50x100, in the best part of d.

Street improvements all paid.
This lot cost the owner $1400

MALL A VON BORSTEL,
104 Second Street.

BUY YOUR LOT NOW.
And build your home later in BEAUTI-FUL IRVINGTON. Portland's model

home section, your opportunity to secure
one of the remaining lots in this high-cla- ss

district at reduced prices and .oneasy terms. Drive out today, between
E. 15th and E. 24th. Thompson andFremont streets. Pick out your loca-
tion and then see us for specia.1 price.

RITTER. LOWE & CO..
Board of Trade bldg.

LOTS ONE-HAL- F ACTUAL CASH.
$35 each, four Rose City lota
$ti."0 Eastmoreland, imp. paid.

$1000 Laureihurst. imp. paid.
$1500 Corner Sth and Mason; 100x100;

pavements alone coat $1100.
$550 Jonesmore: 100x100.

CHAS. R1NGLER & CO.,
225 Henry Bldg.
BIG SACRIFICE.

4 BLOCK. $575.
' Kflllngsworth ave.. S. E. cor. E. 13th

st- - 100x1 OO. Price cut from $100 to
$575. It must be cash, good abstract
and warranty deed.

RITTER. LOWE A CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

IRVINGTON DISTRICT.
Lot 50x100, everything In and paid.

E. 27th. $!HM).
Corner lot, everything in and paid,

25th and Knott. $1600.
HENRY W. GODDARD.

243 Stark st.3

IRVINGTON Improved lot. 60xlO0. full
bearing fruit and shade trees, all street
Improvements in and paid; choice loca-
tion ; 1 blk. to Broadway car. A snap
for quick action.

RITTER. LOWE A CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

SAVE rent, buy a 50x100 lot on easy
terms; put up a small home. Near
Jefferson high, three carlinea. Price
$500. $50 cash, $10 monthly.

JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO.,
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 378T.

BURGLARS
Cannot steal your savings if you put
them in this fine Irvington lot. E. 14th,
near Stanton. Only $1100. Must be cash.

RITTER. LOWE & CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

A CHOICE 200-f- t. square at a bargain,
cement walks. 6 blocks to car. See this
at S. W. corner of SOth ave. and 58th
st. S. E. $1000 cash, balance $lUO easy
terms. 6 per cent. Will sell part. Write
A. L. Beadley. 725 loth St.. Eureka. Cal.

NEAR Greely st. cutoff, on W'ebster st..
50x100, cement walks, curbs. Price $30O,
$50 down. $10 mo. at 6.RITTER. LOWE & CO..

201-3-5- Board of Trade --bldg.
IRVINGTON.

Lot 75x100 ,on 19th street, everything
in and paid. $21 oo.

HENRY W. GODDARD.
243 Stark st.

IRVINGTON. East 20th St.. east front,
50x100. beautiful trees and shrubbery.
All liens paid. Price $1100.

RITTER. LOWE & CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

$1400.
Lot 50x100, on E. Couch St.. near E.

24th St.
J. J. OEDER,

4 Grandi ave., near E. Ankeny.
ON HAWTHORNE carline. S. W. cor 29th

ave. and 73d St. Only $400: 50x100.
Some bargain.

RITTER. LOWE A CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg

$830 BEAUTIFUL east-facin- g lot on 44th,
between Brazee and Wistaria; all liens
paid: exceptional sacrifice. Main 4341.
Sunday East 2029.

BY OWNER, all or pair of 150x100 on
95th and E. Gliean; easy terms; also
60x109 corner in Hermosa Park, Sea-
side. East 7721;

EITHER 1 or 2 choice 50x100 east-fro-

lots with alley, close to Killingsworth-ave- .
business district: reduced to $375

each, on terms. Woodlawn 3796.

FOR SALE 80x100 on northwest . corner
Alnsworth and Boston avenues. I1OO0.
easy terms. Phones: Office, Main 4835;
residence, Sellwood 291.

E. 26TH. NEAR Holgate. 50x100. Price
$300.

RITTER. LOWE & CO..
20t-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

OWNER will sacrifice 75x100 N. E. corner
Boston and Buffalo avenues. 1 block
south Lombard. Fully paid, $550. Phone
East 6843.

R. C. P. DANDY 50x100 corner on E. 43d.
clear for $1250; easy terms.

RITTER. LOWE & CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

CHOICE IRVINGTON CORNER.
ROOM FOR TWO HOUSES.

Terms to Suit.
8ee Sam Hohn, with First Nat. Bank.

$275 WILL BUY 50x100. fac. west, on E.
11th N bet. Emerson and Klllingsworth.

RITTER. LOWE ft CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

Thi NEAR Peninsula school, will make 7
lots 484x150 ft. Must sell at once.
Owner. Bdwy. 12. Weekdays Wdln. 4588
evenings.

MAKE reasonable offer on lots 6 and 7.
block 3, east Irvington; must sell. Box
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